青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
FRL Accessories & Options   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-23
	 Digital Pressure Sensor/Digital Vacuum Sensor  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-6
	 PS180 Pressure Switches .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
	 PS181 Economy Series Pressure Switches . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
	 PS182 Pressure Switches .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9

• low differential back pressures
Specifications
How to Order
Maximum temperature:  125º F (52º C)	 CV rating (30 Series):  6
Maximum pressure:  100 PSIG (7 bar)	 CV rating (40 Series):  10
Reclassifiers
• top performer in automated paint systems
• 1 micron filtration
• manual or continuous drain option
• metric threads available
Air Flow vs. Sound LevelAir Flow vs. Back Pressure
Dimensions
top dimensions = inches
bottom dimensions (in parenthesis) = millimeters
MODEL	 A	 B
H30-04	 2.5	 7
	 (64)	 (178)
H30-06	 2.5	 7
	 (64)	 (178)
H40-08	 3.75	 7.245
	 (95)	 (184)
H40-10	 3.75	 7.245
	 (95)	 (184)
H - 04
Options
C = CircleVision™ Sight Bowl
M = Metal Bowl
Port Size
04 = 1/2 (30 Series Only)
06 = 3
08 = 1 (40 Series Only)
06 = 1-1/4 (40 Series Only)
/4 (30 Series Only)
30 M
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
Series
30 = Cv 6.0
40 = Cv 10.0
Series
H = Reclassifier
➤ Element Replacement Kits
includes filter element only
kit #	 description
EKF30H	 30 Series, 1 micron coalescer
EKF40H	 40 Series, 1 micron coalescer
➤ Bowl Replacement Kits
includes bowl and o-ring
kit #	 description
BKF30	 30 Series, polycarbonate bowl
BKF30C	 30 Series, CircleVision™ bowl
BKF30M	 30 Series, metal bowl
BKC40	 40 Series, polycarbonate bowl
Reclassifiers
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
6 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
FRL Accessories
Pressure Switches, Gauges & Options
dimensions in inches (millimeters in parentheses)
Electronic Drain Valves
EDV-04-110AC pictured
Eliminate the manual draining of air lines with the
EDV Series Electronic Drain Valve from Numatics.
The EDV Series valve is designed to remove
condensation from filters, receiver tanks, separators,
drip legs, drain traps, and dryers in electronically
controlled intervals. The EDV valve is available in
1/4, 3/8, and 1/2 sizes. The large orifice allows
even the largest rust and pipe scale particles to be
easily expelled. Standard model includes a 110 volt
AC solenoid, 6 ft (2 m) power cord, and grounded

1/2	 6.0	 3.5	 2.75	 3.75
	 (152)	 (89)	 (70)	 (95)
How to Order
Model
EDV = Electronic Drain Valve
Threads
- = NPT
B = BSPT
Port Size
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
EDV - 04 110
Current
AC
DC
Voltage
12
24
110
230
Connector
- = 6 ft. (2 Meter) Power Cord
(with grounded plug)
X = Conduit Connector
- AC
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
7Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
FRL Accessories
Pressure Switches, Gauges & Options
Specifications
Model L1MN L2MN L3MN L4MN L5MN
Port Size 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4”
Overall Length (A) 2-3/16” 2-3/16” 2-5/16” 3-13/16” 3-7/8”
HEX (B) 3/4” 3/4” 7/8” 1-1/2” 1-1/2”
Material Body Anodized Aluminum
Element Sintered Bronze (40 micron standard)
MAX Operating Pressure 300 PSI (21.1 ig./cm2)
Operating Temperature 35~200˚F (1.6~93.3˚C)
A
Flow
B
L Series in-line filters are designed to protect small air tools
such as grinders, impact wrenches, nut runners, screwdrivers
or pneumatic components.  It will extend component life and
reduces downtime by preventing foreign particles from entering
the tool.  Therefore eliminating expensive tool repair.
Its compact and lightweight anodized aluminum body can be
easily installed directly inline before the tool or component.
L Series inline filters can also be used in low-pressure hydraulic
applications.  They can remove debris or contaminates, hence
decrease tool wear and improve system efficiency.  The 40-
micron filter element insures minimum pressure drop and can be
easily replaced or cleaned.
Flow
Flow is based on 100 psi inlet and the Delta P shown below.�
Model 5 PSID 4 PSID 3 PSID 2 PSID 1 PSID
L1MN Flow SCFM 21 19 18 13 6
L2MN Flow SCFM 37 24 20 15 10
L3MN Flow SCFM 33 26 24 19 10
L4MN Flow SCFM 150 95 80 50 20
L5MN Flow SCFM 195 188 165 130 25
Drawings ANSI Symbol
Element Kits
L1, L2, L3 MN EKL123
L4, L5 MN EKL45
Inline Filters
L Series
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
8 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
FRL Accessories

Dimensions in inches (millimeters in parenthesis)
R03N-201 R03N-202
How to Order
R03 101N
Series
Oxygen Concentrator  Regulator
Style
R = Relieveing
N = Non-Relieveing
Model
101/102 = 1/8 NPT Bottom Connection
    (barb outlet, see drawings)
201/202 = Manifold Inlet/Outlet (see drawings)
-
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
10 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
FRL Accessories
Pressure Switches, Gauges & Options
Gauges
214-194 pictured
Numatics gauges are widely used on compressors, filter/regulators (‘piggy-
backs’), water pumps, paint sprayers, and a variety of other applications for mea-
suring the pressure of the air passing through the component.
Numatics Liquid Filled pressure gauges provide maximum service life for your
pneumatic gauge applications. Each glycerine filled model is designed to prevent
harmful environments or severe vibration from causing premature gauge failure.
Application
Specifications
All Numatics Gauges
Sizes:  1.5”, 2”
Case:  Black ABS Composite
Ring:  None
Window:  Polycarbonate
Dial:  Green, Red, and Black on White Background
Pointer:  Black Aluminum
Socket:  Brass
Liquid Filled Gauges
Liquid Used: Glycerine
Connection: Center Back Mount
Features
•	 Utilizes a Power Flex movement with polyester segment, contributing to longer
gauge life.
•	 ABS (Acrylonitrile, Butadiene, Styrene) casing is ideal for rugged applications
and harsh environmental conditions
•	 Full view polycarbonate window for better dial visibility.
GA300 pictured
Available Models
Numatics Gauges
Model	 Face	 Thread	 Pressure Range	 Pressure Range
	 Diameter	 Size	 (PSIG)	 (BAR)
GB005	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-5	 0-0.5
RB005	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-5	 0-0.5
GB015	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-15	 0-1.0
RB015	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-15	 0-1.0
GA030	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
RA030	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
GA060	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
RA060	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
GA100	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
RA100	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
GA160	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-160	 0-11.0
RA160	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-160	 0-11.0
GA300	 1.5"	 1/8 NPT	 0-300	 0-20.0
RA300	 1.5"	 1/8 BSPT	 0-300	 0-20.0
GB030	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
RB030	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-30	 0-2.0
GB060	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
RB060	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-60	 0-4.0
GB100	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
RB100	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-100	 0-7.0
GB160	 2.0"	 1/4 NPT	 0-160	 0-11.0
RB160	 2.0"	 1/4 BSPT	 0-160	 0-11.0

prevent damage to components from backflow.
32 Series Modular Air Systems
How to Order
Shut Off
Valve
ValveValve
Sub-Base
AdapterModular
Lockout
Air Prep
Selection
Description	 Model No.
standard modular lockout	 MVL32-06Y
Slo-Start™ modular lockout	 MVT32-06Y
Description	 Examples
filter/regulator/lubricator	 M32-06XFRLX
filter-regulator	 P32B-06
coalescer/regulator	 C32D-06
filter-regulator/lubricator	 M32-06XPLXX
(see “FlexiBlok® FRL Series” section for complete product
listing)
Model Number
VS32-06 = inlet port
Description	 Kit No.
125 Series adapter	 219-316
250 Series	 not required
ISO 2 common exhaust adapter	 219-317
MARK 55 adapter	 219-315
Description	 Model no.
125 Series dual exhaust	 103-762
250 Series common exhaust	 103-765
ISO 2 dual exhaust	 203-880
MARK 55 common exhaust
with plugin	 203-877
without plugin	 203-876
Valve Series
• 125 Series	 • ISO 2
• 250 Series	 • MARK 55
(see Numatics catalog for complete list of
valve product lines)
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
13Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Notes
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
LT-FRL_ACCESS Rev 07/10
© Numatics Inc. 2009 - 2010
For a comprehensive listing of all Numatics production and distribution facilities worldwide, visit:
USA
Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 1-888-Numatics
     1-888-686-2842
Canada
Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-452-1777
Mexico
Numatics de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
P: 52-222-284-6176
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com